
Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Jumping: Class 1  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

100 RascalWillow Maley 1

216 PS Bon ChancePhoebe Sayer 2

182 Lancewood Sweet 
Story

Charli Broughton

Show Jumping: Class 2  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

108 Rata Mill Berry 
Delicious

Lily Sandy 1

100 RascalWillow Maley 2

Show Jumping: Class 3  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

216 PS Bon ChancePhoebe Sayer 1

229 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 2

157 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 3

108 Rata Mill Berry 
Delicious

Lily Sandy 4

208 Highbridge Catching 
Fire

Ruby Patterson 5

215 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett 6

164 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson

Show Jumping: Class 4  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

157 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 1

229 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 2

215 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett 3

108 Rata Mill Berry 
Delicious

Lily Sandy 4

164 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 5

208 Highbridge Catching 
Fire

Ruby Patterson

2:02:34 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Jumping: Class 5  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

132 SpiderZoe Adams 1

229 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 2

219 Solid GoldEmma Smitstra 3

145 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries

Show Jumping: Class 6  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

132 SpiderZoe Adams 1

219 Solid GoldEmma Smitstra 2

145 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries 3

Show Jumping: Class 7  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Pony - 2 Phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

142 Camberley ShilarOlivia Stone 1

219 Solid GoldEmma Smitstra 2

132 SpiderZoe Adams 3

145 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries

Show Jumping: Class 8  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Pony - 2 Phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

227 Gidget KHHolly Halls 1

142 Camberley ShilarOlivia Stone 2

Show Jumping: Class 9  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00m - Pony - 

2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

227 Gidget KHHolly Halls 1

142 Camberley ShilarOlivia Stone 2

Show Jumping: Class 13  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

2:02:35 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

112 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 1

202 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 2

222 PAE Chill WayAmy Riordan 3

109 Billie DevineDebra Flynn

107 SparkyJosiah Bramwell

Show Jumping: Class 14  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

204 Galaxy Game ChangerSummer Le Normand 1

217 Shadow MasterLinda Price 2

222 PAE Chill WayAmy Riordan 3

Show Jumping: Class 15  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

115 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 1

178 Matanui MistressJordan Thorburn 2

129 Kaweka BlushVicki Streifler 3

197 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 4

202 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 5

226 BeauBriana Cole 6

217 Shadow MasterLinda Price 7

107 SparkyJosiah Bramwell 8

204 Galaxy Game ChangerSummer Le Normand 9

158 SeresinHunter Johnston 10

105 BaxterFiona Monks 11

Show Jumping: Class 16  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

115 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 1

197 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 2

129 Kaweka BlushVicki Streifler 3

191 Our Rough DiamondMelissa Herbert 4

168 Oranoa CharlestonAmy Riordan 5

213 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld 6

179 DarcyIsabella Harley 7

202 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 8

2:02:36 p.m.Tuesday, 23 July 2024
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

161 TaleighPaula Evans 9

210 Painted BlackGemma Lovewell 10

Show Jumping: Class 17  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

115 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 1

191 Our Rough DiamondMelissa Herbert 2

178 Matanui MistressJordan Thorburn 3

156 SnuffleupagusFiona Hall 4

226 BeauBriana Cole 5

104 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson 6

158 SeresinHunter Johnston 7

217 Shadow MasterLinda Price 8

172 AstonJudith Williams 9

204 Galaxy Game ChangerSummer Le Normand 10

119 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy 11

131 IndiDenise Ferguson 12

168 Oranoa CharlestonAmy Riordan 13

213 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld 14

105 BaxterFiona Monks 15

210 Painted BlackGemma Lovewell 16

161 TaleighPaula Evans 17

179 DarcyIsabella Harley 18

Show Jumping: Class 18  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

103 Shadow DancerMelissa Herbert 1

199 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother 2

223 DavosPhilippa Corcoran 3

197 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 4

213 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld 5

105 BaxterFiona Monks 6

228 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 7

129 Kaweka BlushVicki Streifler 8

131 IndiDenise Ferguson 9

161 TaleighPaula Evans 10
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Jumping: Class 19  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

110 SingerTori McAuley 1

199 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother 2

171 MJK Monkey PuzzleRobyn Matthews 3

104 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson 4

223 DavosPhilippa Corcoran 5

103 Shadow DancerMelissa Herbert 6

156 SnuffleupagusFiona Hall 7

228 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 8

158 SeresinHunter Johnston 8

119 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy 8

Show Jumping: Class 20  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

199 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother 1

Show Jumping: Class 21  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00/1.05m - 

Horse - 2 Phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

171 MJK Monkey PuzzleRobyn Matthews 1

Show Jumping: Class 22  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00/1.05m - 

Horse - 2 Phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

135 CML QuinnMelissa Herbert 1

Show Jumping: Class 23  Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - Show Jumping - 

1.05/1.10m - Horse -2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

135 CML QuinnMelissa Herbert 1

171 MJK Monkey PuzzleRobyn Matthews 2

110 SingerTori McAuley 3
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Hunter: Class 25  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

133 Playtime AFEmily Ward 1

230 Skibbereen OasisTayla Robinson 2

100 RascalWillow Maley 3

125 Hikurangi BelleJack Stirling 4

182 Lancewood Sweet 
Story

Charli Broughton

127 Rimrock JarithBeau Crawford

163 SparrowJordan Thorburn HC

122 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris

148 Black Creek Melfed 
Magnum

Anna Swap

Show Hunter: Class 26  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

122 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 1

113 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 2

230 Skibbereen OasisTayla Robinson 3

125 Hikurangi BelleJack Stirling 4

207 Little BlingMillie Bennett 5

177 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 6

116 Spiced Plum KHEmily Hanks

182 Lancewood Sweet 
Story

Charli Broughton

163 SparrowJordan Thorburn HC

140 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan

148 Black Creek Melfed 
Magnum

Anna Swap

Show Hunter: Class 27  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

122 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 1

133 Playtime AFEmily Ward 2

207 Little BlingMillie Bennett 3

214 Galaxy Knight InSophie Thorpe 4

177 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 5
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

173 Silverthorn Steppin 
Out

Ashley McMenamin 6

113 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 7

230 Skibbereen OasisTayla Robinson 8

116 Spiced Plum KHEmily Hanks 9

124 RiverRockRuby Stirling 10

127 Rimrock JarithBeau Crawford 11

Show Hunter: Class 28  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

177 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 1

198 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 2

207 Little BlingMillie Bennett 3

173 Silverthorn Steppin 
Out

Ashley McMenamin 4

124 RiverRockRuby Stirling 5

120 PepperRuby Stewart 6

113 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 7

133 Playtime AFEmily Ward 8

116 Spiced Plum KHEmily Hanks

140 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan

127 Rimrock JarithBeau Crawford

121 KL Jean ClaudeLucy Dalley HC

Show Hunter: Class 29  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

170 Caramel CreamLily Sandy 1

198 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 2

120 PepperRuby Stewart 3

157 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 4

203 JoeyChevelle Forrester 5

200 SevenMaggie Murdock

121 KL Jean ClaudeLucy Dalley HC

Show Hunter: Class 30  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

173 Silverthorn Steppin 
Out

Ashley McMenamin 1

198 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 2

124 RiverRockRuby Stirling 3

232 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 4

203 JoeyChevelle Forrester 5

214 Galaxy Knight InSophie Thorpe 6

200 SevenMaggie Murdock 7

120 PepperRuby Stewart 8

121 KL Jean ClaudeLucy Dalley HC

Show Hunter: Class 31  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

170 Caramel CreamLily Sandy 1

203 JoeyChevelle Forrester 2

232 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 3

200 SevenMaggie Murdock 4

Show Hunter: Class 32  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

170 Caramel CreamLily Sandy 1

232 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 2

Show Hunter: Class 33  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

212 Red RavenShania Grayson 1

195 Little Red RoosterElle Watson

Show Hunter: Class 34  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

195 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 1

212 Red RavenShania Grayson
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Hunter: Class 35  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

188 LibbyAnge Carson 1

128 SparkyJane Saunders 2

126 Silver LiningHannah Coley 3

195 Little Red RoosterElle Watson

114 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell

Show Hunter: Class 36  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

211 Frisky WhiskeyLucy Dalley 1

159 HallelujahSarah Stone 2

126 Silver LiningHannah Coley 3

188 LibbyAnge Carson 4

128 SparkyJane Saunders 5

205 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 6

209 Sweet SaviourHannah Coley 7

175 Reliable UnicornGina Roberts 8

Show Hunter: Class 37  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

126 Silver LiningHannah Coley 1

128 SparkyJane Saunders 2

172 AstonJudith Williams 3

117 TexasAnge Carson 4

205 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 5

112 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 6

209 Sweet SaviourHannah Coley 7

159 HallelujahSarah Stone 7

211 Frisky WhiskeyLucy Dalley 7

114 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell 10

206 AshaJo Scott 11
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

Show Hunter: Class 38  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

123 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 1

155 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 2

231 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 3

159 HallelujahSarah Stone 4

211 Frisky WhiskeyLucy Dalley 5

205 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 6

175 Reliable UnicornGina Roberts 7

Show Hunter: Class 39  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

231 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 1

123 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 2

117 TexasAnge Carson 3

172 AstonJudith Williams 4

218 Sir LegoJenna Korsten 5

112 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 5

206 AshaJo Scott 7

131 IndiDenise Ferguson

Show Hunter: Class 40  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

123 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 1

231 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 2

144 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton 3

155 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 4

228 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 5

117 TexasAnge Carson 6

Show Hunter: Class 41  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

144 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton 1
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 1

155 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 2

Show Hunter: Class 42  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

218 Sir LegoJenna Korsten
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